
Brittany Morris – Statewide Coordinator 
615-741-2877 / Brittany.R.Morris@tn.gov

County District Coordinator Phone Number Email 

ANDERSON 
Casey Wood 865-594-5976 Casey.Wood@tn.gov 

BEDFORD 
Lori Sanchez 931-270-5034 Lori.sanchez@tn.gov 

BENTON 
Barry Capps 731-352-8577 Barry.Capps@tn.gov 

BLEDSOE 
Marsha Johnson 423-949-2120 Marsha.Johnson@tn.gov 

BLOUNT 
James McAbee 865-882-3618 James.McAbee@tn.gov 

BRADLEY 
Grady Patterson 423-338-5584 Grady.Patterson@tn.gov 

CAMPBELL 
Donna McDonald 423-566-9631 Donna.McDonald@tn.gov 

CANNON 
Sheila Ichenberg 931-461-7178 Sheila.Ichenberg@tn.gov 

CARROLL 
Barry Capps 731-352-8577 Barry.Capps@tn.gov 

CARTER 
Kristi Smith 423-854-5020 Kristi.Smith@tn.gov 

CHEATHAM 
Kimberly Singleton 931-905-2911 Kimberly.Singleton@tn.gov

CHESTER 
Sherri Payne 731-934-2638 Sherri.B.Payne@tn.gov 



CLAIBORNE 
Donna McDonald 423-566-9631 Donna.McDonald@tn.gov 

CLAY 
Dawn Whitaker 931-520-2407 Dawn.Whitaker@tn.gov 

COCKE 
Shane Effler 423-625-6480 Shane.Effler@tn.gov 

COFFEE 
Sheila Ichenberg 931-461-7178 Sheila.Ichenberg@tn.gov 

CROCKETT 
Burton Hatch 731-935-0281 Burton.Hatch@tn.gov 

CUMBERLAND 
Amy Woody 931-707-2545 Amy.Woody@tn.gov 

DAVIDSON 
Catina Barnes 615-350-4400 Catina.Barnes@tn.gov 

DECATUR 
Burton Hatch 731-935-0281 Burton.Hatch@tn.gov 

DEKALB 
Dawn Whitaker 931-520-2407 Dawn.Whitaker@tn.gov 

DICKSON 
VACANT CONTACT STATE COORDINATOR

DYER 
William Morris 731-286-3943 William.J.Morris@tn.gov 

FAYETTE 
Kevin Kilpatrick 901-578-4382 Kevin.Kilpatrick@tn.gov 

FENTRESS 
Amy Woody 931-707-2545 Amy.Woody@tn.gov 

FRANKLIN 
Sheila Ichenberg 931-461-7178 Sheila.Ichenberg@tn.gov 

GIBSON 
William Morris 731-286-3943 William.J.Morris@tn.gov 

GILES 
Freda Long 931-766-1414 Freda.Long@tn.gov 

GRAINGER 
Shane Effler 423-625-6480 Shane.Effler@tn.gov 



GREENE 
Theresa Beckley 423-585-3489 Theresa.Beckley@tn.gov 

GRUNDY 
Marsha Johnson 423-949-2120 Marsha.Johnson@tn.gov 

HAMBLEN 
Theresa Beckley 423-585-3489 Theresa.Beckley@tn.gov 

HAMILTON 
Jamie Dye 423-510-1255 Jamie.Dye@tn.gov 

HANCOCK 
Theresa Beckley 423-585-3489 Theresa.Beckley@tn.gov 

HARDEMAN 
Sherri Payne 731-934-2638 Sherri.B.Payne@tn.gov 

HARDIN 
Sherri Payne 731-934-2638 Sherri.B.Payne@tn.gov 

HAWKINS 
Theresa Beckley 423-585-3489 Theresa.Beckley@tn.gov 

HAYWOOD 
Burton Hatch 731-935-0281 Burton.Hatch@tn.gov 

HENDERSON 
Burton Hatch 731-935-0281 Burton.Hatch@tn.gov 

HENRY 
Barry Capps 731-352-8577 Barry.Capps@tn.gov 

HICKMAN 
Zachary Fluhart 931-296-9606 Zachary.Fluhart@tn.gov 

HOUSTON 
Kimberly Singleton 931-905-2911 Kimberly.Singleton@tn.gov 

HUMPHREYS 
VACANT CONTACT STATE COORDINATOR

JACKSON 
Dawn Whitaker 931-520-2407 Dawn.Whitaker@tn.gov 

JEFFERSON 
Shane Effler 423-625-6480 Shane.Effler@tn.gov 

JOHNSON 
Kristi Smith 423-854-5020 Kristi.Smith@tn.gov 



KNOX 
Casey Wood 865-594-5976 Casey.Wood@tn.gov 

LAKE 
William Morris 731-286-3943 William.J.Morris@tn.gov 

LAUDERDALE 
Kevin Kilpatrick 901-578-4382 Kevin.Kilpatrick@tn.gov 

LAWRENCE 
Freda Long 931-766-1414 Freda.Long@tn.gov 

LEWIS 
Freda Long 931-766-1414 Freda.Long@tn.gov 

LINCOLN 
Lori Sanchez 931-270-5034 lori.sanchez@tn.gov 

LOUDON 
James McAbee 865-882-3618 James.McAbee@tn.gov 

MACON 
Lywenda Black 615-451-5823 Lywenda.Black@tn.gov 

MADISON 
Burton Hatch 731-935-0281 Burton.Hatch@tn.gov 

MARION 
Marsha Johnson 423-949-2120 Marsha.Johnson@tn.gov 

MARSHALL 
Lori Sanchez 931-270-5034 lori.sanchez@tn.gov 

MAURY 
Zachary Fluhart 931-296-9606 Zachary.Fluhart@tn.gov 

MCMINN 
Grady Patterson 423-338-5584 Grady.Patterson@tn.gov 

MCNAIRY 
Sherri Payne 731-934-2638 Sherri.B.Payne@tn.gov 

MEIGS 
Grady Patterson 423-338-5584 Grady.Patterson@tn.gov 

MONROE 
James McAbee 865-882-3618 James.McAbee@tn.gov 

MONTGOMERY 
Kimberly Singleton 931-905-2911 Kimberly.Singleton@tn.gov 



MOORE 
Lori Sanchez 931-270-5034 lori.sanchez@tn.gov 

MORGAN 
Donna McDonald 423-566-9631 Donna.McDonald@tn.gov 

OBION 
William Morris 731-286-3943 William.J.Morris@tn.gov 

OVERTON 
Amy Woody 931-707-2545 Amy.Woody@tn.gov 

PERRY 
Freda Long 931-766-1414 Freda.Long@tn.gov 

PICKETT 
Amy Woody 931-707-2545 Amy.Woody@tn.gov 

POLK 
Grady Patterson 423-338-5584 Grady.Patterson@tn.gov 

PUTNAM 
Dawn Whitaker 931-520-2407 Dawn.Whitaker@tn.gov 

RHEA 
Jamie Dye 423-510-1255 Jamie.Dye@tn.gov 

ROANE 
James McAbee 865-882-3618 James.McAbee@tn.gov 

ROBERTSON 
Kimberly Singleton 931-905-2911 Kimberly.Singleton@tn.gov 

RUTHERFORD 
Lori Sanchez 931-270-5034 lori.sanchez@tn.gov 

SCOTT 
Donna McDonald 423-566-9631 Donna.McDonald@tn.gov 

SEQUATCHIE 
Marsha Johnson 423-949-2120 Marsha.Johnson@tn.gov 

SEVIER 
Shane Effler 423-625-6480 Shane.Effler@tn.gov 

SHELBY 
Kevin Kilpatrick 901-578-4382 Kevin.Kilpatrick@tn.gov 

SMITH 
Lywenda Black 615-451-5823 Lywenda.Black@tn.gov 



STEWART 
Kimberly Singleton 931-905-2911 Kimberly.Singleton@tn.gov 

SULLIVAN 
Kristi Smith 423-854-5020 Kristi.Smith@tn.gov 

SUMNER 
Lywenda Black 615-451-5823 Lywenda.Black@tn.gov 

TIPTON 
Kevin Kilpatrick 901-578-4382 Kevin.Kilpatrick@tn.gov 

TROUSDALE 
Lywenda Black 615-451-5823 Lywenda.Black@tn.gov 

UNICOI 
Kristi Smith 423-854-5020 Kristi.Smith@tn.gov 

UNION 
Casey Wood 865-594-5976 Casey.Wood@tn.gov 

VAN BUREN 
Marsha Johnson 423-949-2120 Marsha.Johnson@tn.gov 

WARREN 
Sheila Ichenberg 931-461-7178 Sheila.Ichenberg@tn.gov 

WASHINGTON 
Kristi Smith 423-854-5020 Kristi.Smith@tn.gov 

WAYNE 
Freda Long 931-766-1414 Freda.Long@tn.gov 

WEAKLEY 
Barry Capps 731-352-8577 Barry.Capps@tn.gov 

WHITE 
Dawn Whitaker 931-520-2407 Dawn.Whitaker@tn.gov 

WILLIAMSON 
Catina Barnes 615-350-4400 Catina.Barnes@tn.gov 

WILSON 
Lywenda Black 615-451-5823 Lywenda.Black@tn.gov 
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